Est. Const. Value

Permit ID
24-B0412
24-B1089
24-B1907
23-4898
23-4459
24-B1042
24-B1095
24-B1091
24-B1093
24-B1591
24-B1647
24-B1643
24-B0998
24-B1567
24-B1454
24-B1548
24-B1649
24-B1043
24-B1549
24-B1665
24-B0687
24-B1897
24-B1587
24-B0898
24-B0056
24-B0041
24-B0039
24-B0040
24-B1577
24-B1540

Permit Class

Commercial Addition
Commercial New Construction
Commercial New Construction
Commercial Addition

Building Shell

Lewel 2 Alteration

Lewel 2 Alteration

Commercial Accessory Structure
Lewel 2 Alteration

Lewel 1 Alteration

Lewel 1 Alteration

Lewel 1 Alteration

Commercial Accessory Structure
Lewel 1 Alteration

Lewel 2 Alteration

Lewel 2 Alteration

Lewvel 2 Alteration

Lewel 2 Alteration

Lewvel 2 Alteration

Commercial Accessory Structure
Lewvel 3 Alteration

Commercial Gas

Lewvel 2 Alteration

Commercial New Construction
Apartment Building

Apartment Building

Apartment Building

Apartment Building

Commercial Accessory Structure
Lewel 2 Alteration

Issued Date Address

5/2/2024

5/2/2024

5/2/2024

5/2/2024

5/8/2024

5/9/2024

5/9/2024

5/9/2024

5/9/2024

5/15/2024
5/16/2024
5/16/2024
5/16/2024
5/16/2024
5/17/2024
5/17/2024
5/17/2024
5/17/2024
5/17/2024
5/20/2024
5/22/2024
5/23/2024
5/23/2024
5/24/2024
5/28/2024
5/28/2024
5/28/2024
5/28/2024
5/30/2024
5/30/2024

10327 COGDILL RD

1455 HARRIS RD

1455 HARRIS RD

7419 BALL CAMP PIKE
2775 THORN GROVE PIKE
1000 FRANCIS RD

200 WEST END AVE

2280 STEELE RD

11345 HARDIN VALLEY RD
7512 SEVIERVILLE PIKE
10610 DUTCHTOWN RD
7609 MAYNARDVILLE PIKE
9735 KODAK RD

3629 NEAL DR

2710 BYINGTON SOLWAY RD
9315 RUTLEDGE PIKE

6933 MAYNARDVILLE PIKE
7628 TAZEWELL PIKE

4711 MILDRED DR

5263 NORTH NATIONAL DR
942 CORRIDOR PARK BLVD
1017 N CEDAR BLUFF RD
7605 CLINTON HWY

2154 W EMORY RD

1645 EBENEZER RD

1653 EBENEZER RD

1669 EBENEZER RD

1661 EBENEZER RD

8817 COLCHESTER RIDGE RD
10708 HARDIN VALLEY RD

Contractor
Place Senices Inc

PURVIS BUILDERS

David Worley Jr.

T&T Realty Farm Builders LLC
Skilled Senices

see attached contractor note see attached cont
see attached contractor note see attached cont

Skilled Senices

Four Corner Market

Rio Grande Fence Co. of Tennessee
None None

Intergration Technology, LLC

Premier Fence LLC

Skilled Senices

Trane

Lesley Blevins

Skilled Senices

Trane

EnviroSmart Inc.

Cooper Building Senices, LLC
cherokee group

Ceilings Etc., Inc

Skilled Senices

Empire Corporation of Tennessee, Inc
Empire Corporation of Tennesee, Inc
Empire Corporation of Tennessee, Inc
Empire Corporation of Tennessee, Inc
Coker Property Dewvelopment Inc
Hudson Company of TN

$271,175.00
$1,752,055.83
$1,752,055.83
$334,828.81
$236,720.00
$151,600.00
$92,180.00
$88,000.00
$76,920.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$231,984.00
$100.00
$336,100.00
$362,000.00
$10,000.00
$458,470.00
$250,000.00
$1,300,000.00
$1,200,000.00
$100.00
$70,000.00
$388,219.78
$2,745,552.48
$3,005,412.00
$2,200,997.07
$2,745,552.48
$16,000.00
$350,000.00
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