Issued Building Permits - Commercial					
Permit ID	Permit Class	Issued Date	Address	Contractor	Est. Const. Value
24-B0412	Commercial Addition	5/2/2024	10327 COGDILL RD	Place Services Inc	\$271,175.00
24-B1089	Commercial New Construction	5/2/2024	1455 HARRIS RD		\$1,752,055.83
24-B1907	Commercial New Construction	5/2/2024	1455 HARRIS RD	PURVIS BUILDERS	\$1,752,055.83
23-4898	Commercial Addition	5/2/2024	7419 BALL CAMP PIKE	David Worley Jr.	\$334,828.81
23-4459	Building Shell	5/8/2024	2775 THORN GROVE PIKE	T&T Realty Farm Builders LLC	\$236,720.00
24-B1042	Level 2 Alteration	5/9/2024	1000 FRANCIS RD	Skilled Services	\$151,600.00
24-B1095	Level 2 Alteration	5/9/2024	200 WEST END AVE	see attached contractor note see attached cont	\$92,180.00
24-B1091	Commercial Accessory Structure	5/9/2024	2280 STEELE RD	see attached contractor note see attached cont	\$88,000.00
24-B1093	Level 2 Alteration	5/9/2024	11345 HARDIN VALLEY RD	Skilled Services	\$76,920.00
24-B1591	Level 1 Alteration	5/15/2024	7512 SEVIERVILLE PIKE	Four Corner Market	\$100.00
24-B1647	Level 1 Alteration	5/16/2024	10610 DUTCHTOWN RD	Rio Grande Fence Co. of Tennessee	\$100.00
24-B1643	Level 1 Alteration	5/16/2024	7609 MAYNARDVILLE PIKE	None None	\$100.00
24-B0998	Commercial Accessory Structure	5/16/2024	9735 KODAK RD	Intergration Technology, LLC	\$231,984.00
24-B1567	Level 1 Alteration	5/16/2024	3629 NEAL DR	Premier Fence LLC	\$100.00
24-B1454	Level 2 Alteration	5/17/2024	2710 BYINGTON SOLWAY RD	Skilled Services	\$336,100.00
24-B1548	Level 2 Alteration	5/17/2024	9315 RUTLEDGE PIKE	Trane	\$362,000.00
24-B1649	Level 2 Alteration	5/17/2024	6933 MAYNARDVILLE PIKE	Lesley Blevins	\$10,000.00
24-B1043	Level 2 Alteration	5/17/2024	7628 TAZEWELL PIKE	Skilled Services	\$458,470.00
24-B1549	Level 2 Alteration	5/17/2024	4711 MILDRED DR	Trane	\$250,000.00
24-B1665	Commercial Accessory Structure	5/20/2024	5263 NORTH NATIONAL DR	EnviroSmart Inc.	\$1,300,000.00
24-B0687	Level 3 Alteration	5/22/2024	942 CORRIDOR PARK BLVD	Cooper Building Services, LLC	\$1,200,000.00
24-B1897	Commercial Gas	5/23/2024	1017 N CEDAR BLUFF RD	cherokee group	\$100.00
24-B1587	Level 2 Alteration	5/23/2024	7605 CLINTON HWY	Ceilings Etc., Inc	\$70,000.00
24-B0898	Commercial New Construction	5/24/2024	2154 W EMORY RD	Skilled Services	\$388,219.78
24-B0056	Apartment Building	5/28/2024	1645 EBENEZER RD	Empire Corporation of Tennessee, Inc	\$2,745,552.48
24-B0041	Apartment Building	5/28/2024	1653 EBENEZER RD	Empire Corporation of Tennesee, Inc	\$3,005,412.00
24-B0039	Apartment Building	5/28/2024	1669 EBENEZER RD	Empire Corporation of Tennessee, Inc	\$2,200,997.07
24-B0040	Apartment Building	5/28/2024	1661 EBENEZER RD	Empire Corporation of Tennessee, Inc	\$2,745,552.48
24-B1577	Commercial Accessory Structure	5/30/2024	8817 COLCHESTER RIDGE RD	Coker Property Development Inc	\$16,000.00
24-B1540	Level 2 Alteration	5/30/2024	10708 HARDIN VALLEY RD	Hudson Company of TN	\$350,000.00

Total Commercial Permits Issued 30

Total Estimated Construction Cost \$20,426,323.28